LAFCO Project #:

Project Name:

Annexation Per R&T Code Section:
Existing Tax Rate Area # (TRA):

Net Assessed Value Per Assessor:
H/O Exemption Assessed Value:

Total Assessed Value Subject to AB-8:
Estimated 1% Property Tax Revenue:

Agency
County General Fund
County Capital Outlay Fund
Road District Tax
County Water Agency
Meeks Bay Fire
Tahoe City PUD, Annex i
Tahoe Joint Resource Conservation
Tahoe/Truckee Joint Sanitation
CSA#3
CSA#3, Zone 1 (Ambulance)
CSA#3, Zone 2 (South Shore Snow Removal)
CSA#3, Zone 3 (Recreation)
CSA#3, Zone 4 (Soil Erosion)
CSA#10
CSA#10, zone C - Waste Management
CSA#10, zone H
Total Local Agencies:

Tahoe-Truckee Joint Unified Schoot
Tahoe-Truckee Joint Unified School SFID #2
County School Services
Los Rios Jt Community College

Total School Agencies:

Grand Total:

Property Tax Distribution
Future Increment
EXHIBIT 2010-04-A2

Current
Share of Tax
Levy in
Existing TRA

{note 1)
41.0470%

0.8540%
3.9790%
1.3510%

15.3200%
0.1340%

1.9740%
0.9370%

£2.5060%

28.0120%

6.3920%
34.4040%

2010-04
Meeks Bay Fire Protection District Reorganization
99.01
069-013
$6,653,442
$21.000
$6,674,442
$66,744
Estimated
SBE Portion of
:;::g District Current
Code Tax
Revenue
Number Number {note 1)
00001 n/a $27,397
00007 n/a $570
00011 n/a $2,656
30045 207 $902
30119 062 $0
30171 204 . $10,225
80005 051 $89
30178 082 $1,318
32070 114 $625
30271 116 $0
30271 30272 $0
30273 118 - $0
30274 119 $0
30283 191 $0
30287 192 $0
n/a 229 $0
$43.782
20276 042 $18,696
20277 239 $0
20370 n/a $0
20320 046 $4,266
$22.963
$66.744

100,0000%

Possible
Exchange of
Tax Increment

-8.1348%
-0.1692%
-0.7886%
-0.2677%
13.0000%
-3.0362%
-0.0266%
-0.3912%
-0.1857%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

Note 1: Revenue estimates shown are PRE: SDAF, ERAF i, ERAF Ii, ERAF I, VLF Swap, and/or Triple Flip.

Print Date:

5/13/2011

Possible New
Future Tax
Increment

32.9122%
0.6848%
3.1904%
1.0833%

13.0000%

12.2838%
0.1074%
1.5828%
0.7513%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

£5.5060%
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