Property Tax Distribution Future Increment EXHIBIT 2010-04-A2

LAFCO Project #:

2010-04

Project Name:

Meeks Bay Fire Protection District Reorganization

Annexation Per R&T Code Section: Existing Tax Rate Area # (TRA):

99.01 069-013

Net Assessed Value Per Assessor: H/O Exemption Assessed Value: \$6,653,442

Total Assessed Value Subject to AB-8:

\$21,000 \$6,674,442

Estimated 1% Property Tax Revenue:

\$66,744

	County Agency	SBE District Code	Estimated Portion of Current Tax Revenue	Current Share of Tax Levy in Existing TRA	Possible Exchange of Tax Increment	Possible New Future Tax Increment
Agency	<u>Number</u>	<u>Number</u>	(note 1)	(note 1)		
County General Fund	00001	n/a	\$27,397	41.0470%	-8.1348%	32.9122%
County Capital Outlay Fund	00007	n/a	\$570	0.8540%	-0.1692%	0.6848%
Road District Tax	00011	n/a	\$2,656	3.9790%	-0.7886%	3.1904%
County Water Agency	30045	207	\$902	1.3510%	-0.2677%	1.0833%
Meeks Bay Fire	30119	062	\$0		13.0000%	13.0000%
Tahoe City PUD, Annex II	30171	204	\$10,225	15.3200%	-3.0362%	12.2838%
Tahoe Joint Resource Conservation	80005	051	\$89	0.1340%	-0.0266%	0.1074%
Tahoe/Truckee Joint Sanitation	30178	082	\$1,318	1.9740%	-0.3912%	1.5828%
CSA#3	32070	114	\$625	0.9370%	-0.1857%	0.7513%
CSA#3, Zone 1 (Ambulance)	30271	116	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3, Zone 2 (South Shore Snow Removal)	30271	30272	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3, Zone 3 (Recreation)	30273	118	° \$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3, Zone 4 (Soil Erosion)	30274	119	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#10	30283	191	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#10, zone C - Waste Management	30287	192	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#10, zone H	n/a	229	<u>\$0</u>		0.0000%	0.0000%
Total Local Agencies:			\$43,782	<u>65.5960%</u>		<u>65.5960%</u>
Tahoe-Truckee Joint Unified School	20276	042	\$18,696	28.0120%		
Tahoe-Truckee Joint Unified School SFID #2	20277	239	\$0			
County School Services	20370	n/a	\$0			
Los Rios Jt Community College	20320	046	\$4,266	6.3920%		
Total School Agencies:			\$22,963	34.4040%		
Grand Total:			<u>\$66,744</u>	100.0000%		

Note 1: Revenue estimates shown are PRE: SDAF, ERAF II, ERAF III, VLF Swap, and/or Triple Flip.

Print Date:

5/13/2011

Completed By: Mike Applegarth 10-0862 2B 1 of 1